UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

Form 8-K

CURRENT REPORT

Pursuant to Section 13 or 15(d) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

Date of Report (Date of earliest event reported): April 16, 2014

Euronet Worldwide, Inc.

(Exact name of registrant as specified in its charter)

Delaware

(State or other jurisdiction of incorporation)

001-31648

(Commission File Number)

74-2806888

(I.R.S. Employer Identification No.)

3500 College Boulevard Leawood, Kansas 66211

(Address of principal executive office)(Zip Code)

(913) 327-4200

(Registrant's telephone number, including area code)

Not Applicable

(Former name or former address, if changed since last report)

Check the appropriate box below if the Form 8-K filing is intended to simultaneously satisfy the filing obligation of the registrant under any of the following provisions:

- Written communications pursuant to Rule 425 under the Securities Act (17 CFR 230.425)
- Soliciting material pursuant to Rule 14a-12 under the Exchange Act (17 CFR 240.14a-12)
- Pre-commencement communications pursuant to Rule 14d-2(b) under the Exchange Act (17 CFR 240.14d-2(b))
- o Pre-commencement communications pursuant to Rule 13e-4(c) under the Exchange Act (17 CFR 240.13e-4(c))

Item 7.01. Regulation FD Disclosure.

On April 17, 2014, Euronet Worldwide, Inc. and Walmart Stores, Inc. will hold a conference call for media, analysts and investors to announce a new service. The Joint Media Advisory containing the details for the conference call is attached.

The information in Exhibit 99.1 is being furnished and shall not be deemed to be "filed" for the purposes of Section 18 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended (the "Exchange Act"), or incorporated by reference in any filing under the Securities Act of 1933, as amended, or the Exchange Act, except as shall be expressly set forth by specific reference in such a filing.

ITEM 9.01. Financial Statements and Exhibits. (d) Exhibits

Exhibit

Number Description

99.1 Joint Media Advisory - dated April 16, 2014

SIGNATURES

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, the registrant has duly caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned hereunto duly authorized.

Euronet Worldwide, Inc.

By: /s/ Jeffrey B. Newman

Jeffrey B. Newman

Executive Vice President and General Counsel

Date: April 16, 2014

INDEX TO EXHIBITS

Exhibit

Number Description

99.1 Joint Media Advisory - dated April 16, 2014





Walmart Contacts: Walmart Media Relations: 1-800-331-0085 http://news.walmart.com/reporter Investor / Analyst: Carol Schumacher, 479-277-1498

> Euronet Contact: Stephanie Taylor, 913-327-4200

MEDIA ADVISORY FOR JOURNALISTS, ANALYSTS AND INVESTORS

Walmart and Euronet to Announce New Service

What: Walmart (NYSE: WMT) and Euronet (NASDAQ: EEFT), will hold a conference call for media, analysts and investors to

announce a new service.

Following remarks from Walmart and Euronet executives, media are invited to participate in a question and answer

session. Analysts and investors can join the call in listen-only mode.

When: Thursday, April 17, 2014

8:30 AM (Eastern Time) / 7:30 AM (Central Time)

Dial In Number: 866-952-1907 Conference ID: WALMART

Who: Daniel Eckert, senior vice president of services for Walmart U.S.

Juan Bianchi, chief executive officer of Ria Money Transfer

Why: Walmart and Euronet are committed to providing innovative solutions to help customers reduce costs and better

manage their money.

###